

MCA ADMISSION 2023

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

Sr. No.	Particulars	Amount (in Rupees)
1	Tuition Fee (Per Semester)	82,500.00
2	OTHER FEES	
	a. Initial Post Graduation Registration Fee (One Time)	1,000.00
	b. Examination Fees, Semester Grade Report, etc: (Per Semester)	3,500.00
3	Eligibility certificate (if required)	1,000.00
4	Deposits: Refundable Security (Refundable) (One Time)	10,000.00
	Total (1+2+3+4)	98,000.00
Alun	nni Association Fee (CASH)	1,000.00

SC/ST students not having Freeship Card and not paid any fees at ACPC are required to pay Rs.98,000.00 (Total Fees for Semester-I).

	TFW category students		
Sr. No.	Particulars	Amount (in Rupees)	
1	OTHER FEES		
	a. Initial Post Graduation Registration Fee (One Time)	1,000.00	
	b. Examination Fees, Semester Grade Report, etc: (Per Semester)	3,500.00	
2	Eligibility certificate (if required)	1,000.00	
3	Deposits: Refundable Security (Refundable) (One Time)	10,000.00	
	Total (1+2+3)	15,500.00	

1,000.00

While paying Fees Cheques or DD should be as per CTS-2010.

Alumni Association Fee (CASH)